

Office of the Bursar Final Fee Schedule Summer 2022 (Per Session)

Tuition & Fees

Tuition and Tuition Technology Fee are assessed on a per credit basis

UNDERGRADUATE - Pennsylvania Resident (\$322.00 per credit hour)

UNDERGRADUATE - Non Resident - (\$644.00 per credit hour)

				Per Credit				
	(6 credits		3 credits		Hour		
Tuition	\$	1,932.00	\$	966.00	\$	322.00	per credit	
Tuition Technology Fee	\$	120.00	\$	60.00	\$	20.00	per credit	
General Fee	\$	678.00	\$	339.00	\$	113.00	per credit	
Total Tuition and Fees	\$	2,730.00	\$	1,365.00				
					•			

		Per Credit				
	6 credits	3 credits	Hour			
Tuition	\$ 3,864.00	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 644.00	per credit		
Tuition Technology Fee	\$ 180.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 30.00	per credit		
General Fee	\$ 678.00	\$ 339.00	\$ 113.00			
Total Tuition and Fees	\$ 4,722.00	\$ 2,361.00	_			
			-			

Note about Summer 2022 Tuition Rates:

*Non-resident rates will be adjusted based on individual awards and scholarships. The Out-of-State Good Neighbor Scholarship is valued at \$113.00 per credit and is deducted from the non-resident rate listed above. The Out-of-State PresidentialScholarship is valued at \$161.00 per credit and will be deducted from the non-resident rate listed above.

Please check your 2021-2022 financial aid award letter for more information.

General Fees

The General Fee is charged to all students -- resident and non-resident, undergraduate, full-time and part-time, residential and commuters. It is charged during all sessions (including summer and winter sessions).

The General Fee is assessed at a flat rate for all full time students (undergraduates taking 12 or more credits). General Fee includes Educational Services Fee, Health Services Fee, Student Activities Fee, Student Center Fee, C-Net and Building Maintenance.

ALL FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.